Brampton Parish Council
12 December 2016

Update on Funding for the Purchase of the Institute
Institute Purchase
Funded by

Viridor Credits Grant Funding
Third Party Contribution

Donations from Community
Parish Council Contribution from reserves

Application to PWLB to be approved by Council

£10,000.00
-£1,000.00

£5,000.00

£8,500.00

£20,000.00

£42,500.00

£42,500.00



