Brampton Parish Council 12 December 2016

Update on Funding for the Purchase of the Institute

Institute Purchase		£42,500.00
Funded by		
Viridor Credits Grant Funding	£10,000.00	
Third Party Contribution	-£1,000.00	
Donations from Community	£5,000.00	
Parish Council Contribution from reserves	£8,500.00	
Application to PWLB to be approved by Council	£20,000.00	

£42,500.00